Wrestler Name
(Firstand Last)
McKenna Nay
Hope Carmona
Callie Rautenbach
Sarah Seltzer
Lydia Knarr
Madison Mansmann
Chloe Ault
Ezzie Schaub
Larissa Taylor
Bella Devito
Lilly Galasso
Naylee lerley
Capri Chambers
Grace O'Korn
Audrey Morrison
Dynisty Williams
Shannon Fratus
Sylvyn Parham
Leyna Rumpler
Leilani Ramos
Renie Harris
Breanna Hann
Maggie Pagotto
Angelina Grieb
Rozalyn Mikulak
Roz Mikulak
Ruth Rivera
Jillian Penn
Emma Leiendecker
Ella Hesener
Natalie Rush
Kaleia Timko
Zehra Saymaz
Victoria Depew
Ashley Campbell
Sydney Roberts
Eden Eveleth
Kaylee Dean

Grade
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore

GPA
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
394
390
390
3.70
3.68
3.41
3.30
3.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.88
3.84
3.80
3.75
3.65
3.60
3.52
3.31
3.25
3.20
3.18
4.00
392
3.80
3.76
3.76
37
3.58
3.48
3.43
3.38

Weight
Class
118
130
148
155
136
106
130
136
106
124
136
142
100
142
142
148
148
118
148
124
112
142
136
155
124
124
124
170
136
100
190
142
148
170
106
155
106
235

Team
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
HM
HM
HM
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
HM
HM
HM
HM
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
HM
HM
HM

Season
Record
19-12
24 -11
28-13
27-6
15-6
31-6
11-5
14 -8
18-7
26-4
14-9
28-7
20-1
27-9
30-6
32-7
23-6
26-9
33-2
35-9
11-6
16-6
10-7
16-6
21-4
23-6
10-3
14-10
12-6
23-5
31-2
21-12
17-7
25-9
15-10
14-10
14-3
27-8

Winning
%
0.613
0.685
0.683
0.820
0.714
0.837
0.687
0.636
0.720
0.866
0.608
0.600
0.645
0.750
0.833
0.820
0.790
0.740
0943
0.760
0.647
0.730
0.590
0.727
0.840
0.793
0.769
0.600
0.667
0.820
0939
0.636
0.710
0.740
0.600
0.600
0.824
0.771

Career
Record
27-28
43 - 26
42-23
58-15
15-6
46 - 22
41-12
14 -8
50-36
67-9
23-15
46-34
20-1
27-9
38-20
42 -23
44-15
34-21
61-18
54 -24
26-11
18-9
10-7
16-6
39-14
23-6
20-6
14-10
12-6
45-13
58-5
28-21
29-16
28-20
15-10
14-10
17-6
35-28

Nominating School
Hanover Area
Canon-McMillan
North Allegheny
Delaware Valley High School
Central Cambria
Canon-McMillan
Canon-McMillan
Canon-McMillan
Montrose
Kiski Area
Athens Area
York Suburban
Canon-McMillan
Peters Township
North Allegheny
Canon-McMillan
Parkland
Parkland
North Allegheny
Canon-McMillan
Wyomissing Area
Parkland
Lehighton High School
Bald Eagle Area
Honesdale High School
Honesdale High School
Whitehall High School
Honesdale High School
Plum High School
Parkland
Canon-McMillan
JP McCaskey High School
Parkland
Delaware Valley High School
General McLane
Honesdale High School
Bald Eagle Area
North Allegheny



Olivia Montanino Sophomore 3.12 148 HM 25-5 0.830 25-5 Delaware Valley High School































































































































































