Wrestler Name			Weight		Season	Winning	Career	
(First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Class	Team	Record	%	Record	Nominating School
McKenna Nay	Senior	4.00	118	1st	19-12	0.613	27-28	Hanover Area
Hope Carmona	Senior	4.00	130	1st	24 - 11	0.685	43 - 26	Canon-McMillan
Callie Rautenbach	Senior	4.00	148	1st	28-13	0.683	42-23	North Allegheny
Sarah Seltzer	Senior	4.00	155	1st	27-6	0.820	58-15	Delaware Valley High School
Lydia Knarr	Senior	3.94	136	2nd	15-6	0.714	15-6	Central Cambria
Madison Mansmann	Senior	3.90	106	2nd	31 - 6	0.837	46 - 22	Canon-McMillan
Chloe Ault	Senior	3.90	130	2nd	11-5	0.687	41 - 12	Canon-McMillan
Ezzie Schaub	Senior	3.70	136	2nd	14 - 8	0.636	14 - 8	Canon-McMillan
Larissa Taylor	Senior	3.68	106	3rd	18-7	0.720	50-36	Montrose
Bella Devito	Senior	3.41	124	НМ	26 - 4	0.866	67 - 9	Kiski Area
Lilly Galasso	Senior	3.30	136	HM	14-9	0.608	23-15	Athens Area
Naylee Ierley	Senior	3.00	142	НМ	28-7	0.600	46-34	York Suburban
Capri Chambers	Junior	4.00	100	1st	20 - 11	0.645	20 - 11	Canon-McMillan
Grace O'Korn	Junior	4.00	142	1st	27 - 9	0.750	27 - 9	Peters Township
Audrey Morrison	Junior	4.00	142	1st	30-6	0.833	38-20	North Allegheny
Dynisty Williams	Junior	4.00	148	1st	32 - 7	0.820	42 - 23	Canon-McMillan
Shannon Fratus	Junior	4.00	148	1st	23-6	0.790	44-15	Parkland
Sylvyn Parham	Junior	3.88	118	2nd	26-9	0.740	34-21	Parkland
Leyna Rumpler	Junior	3.84	148	2nd	33-2	0.943	61-18	North Allegheny
Leilani Ramos	Junior	3.80	124	2nd	35 - 9	0.760	54 - 24	Canon-McMillan
Renie Harris	Junior	3.75	112	2nd	11-6	0.647	26-11	Wyomissing Area
Breanna Hann	Junior	3.65	142	3rd	16-6	0.730	18-9	Parkland
Maggie Pagotto	Junior	3.60	136	3rd	10-7	0.590	10-7	Lehighton High School
Angelina Grieb	Junior	3.52	155	3rd	16-6	0.727	16-6	Bald Eagle Area
Rozalyn Mikulak	Junior	3.31	124	НМ	21-4	0.840	39-14	Honesdale High School
Roz Mikulak	Junior	3.25	124	НМ	23-6	0.793	23-6	Honesdale High School
Ruth Rivera	Junior	3.20	124	НМ	10-3	0.769	20-6	Whitehall High School
Jillian Penn	Junior	3.18	170	НМ	14-10	0.600	14-10	Honesdale High School
Emma Leiendecker	Sophomore	4.00	136	1st	12-6	0.667	12-6	Plum High School
Ella Hesener	Sophomore		100	2nd	23-5	0.820	45-13	Parkland
Natalie Rush	Sophomore	3.80	190	2nd	31 - 2	0.939	58 - 5	Canon-McMillan
Kaleia Timko	Sophomore		142	2nd	21-12	0.636	28-21	JP McCaskey High School
Zehra Saymaz	Sophomore		148	2nd	17-7	0.710	29-16	Parkland
Victoria Depew	Sophomore		170	2nd	25-9	0.740	28-20	Delaware Valley High School
Ashley Campbell	Sophomore		106	3rd	15-10	0.600	15-10	General McLane
Sydney Roberts	Sophomore		155	НМ	14-10	0.600	14-10	Honesdale High School
Eden Eveleth	Sophomore		106	НМ	14-3	0.824	17-6	Bald Eagle Area
Kaylee Dean	Sophomore		235	НМ	27-8	0.771	35-28	North Allegheny
•								, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

(First and Last) via Montanino	Grade Sophomore	GPA 3.12	Class 148	Team	Record	%	Record	Nominating School
via Montanino	Sophomore	3.12	148				Record	Nominating School
				НМ	25-5	0.830	25-5	Delaware Valley High School

Wrestler Name			Weight		Season	Winning	Career	
(First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Record	Willing %	Record	Nominating School
(First and East)	Ordao	Oin	Oldoo	roum	Record	,,	record	Normilating School

Wrestler Name (First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Season Record	Winning %	Career Record	Nominating School

Wrestler Name			Weight		Season	Winning	Career	
(First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Record	Willing %	Record	Nominating School
(First and East)	Ordao	Oin	Oldoo	roum	Record	,,	record	Normilating School

Wrestler Name (First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Season Record	Winning %	Career Record	Nominating School

Wrestler Name			Weight		Season	Winning	Career	
(First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Record	Willing %	Record	Nominating School
(First and East)	Ordao	Oin	Oldoo	roum	Record	,,	record	Normilating School

Wrestler Name (First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Season Record	Winning %	Career Record	Nominating School

Wrestler Name			Weight		Season	Winning	Career	
(First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Record	Willing %	Record	Nominating School
(First and East)	Ordao	Oin	Oldoo	roum	Record	,,	record	Normilating School

Wrestler Name (First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Season Record	Winning %	Career Record	Nominating School

Wrestler Name			Weight		Season	Winning	Career	
(First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Record	Willing %	Record	Nominating School
(First and East)	Ordao	Oin	Oldoo	roum	Record	,,	record	Normilating School

Wrestler Name (First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Season Record	Winning %	Career Record	Nominating School

Wrestler Name			Weight		Season	Winning	Career	
(First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Record	Willing %	Record	Nominating School
(First and East)	Ordao	Oin	Oldoo	roum	Record	,,	record	Normilating School

Wrestler Name (First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Season Record	Winning %	Career Record	Nominating School

Wrestler Name			Weight		Season	Winning	Career	
(First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Record	Willing %	Record	Nominating School
(First and East)	Ordao	Oin	Oldoo	roum	Record	,,	record	Normilating School

Wrestler Name (First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Season Record	Winning %	Career Record	Nominating School

Wrestler Name			Weight		Season	Winning	Career	
(First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Record	Willing %	Record	Nominating School
(First and East)	Ordao	Oin	Oldoo	roum	Record	,,	record	Normilating School

Wrestler Name (First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Season Record	Winning %	Career Record	Nominating School

Wrestler Name			Weight		Season	Winning	Career	
(First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Record	Willing %	Record	Nominating School
(First and East)	Ordao	Oin	Oldoo	roum	Record	,,	record	Normilating School

Wrestler Name (First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Season Record	Winning %	Career Record	Nominating School

Wrestler Name			Weight		Season	Winning	Career	
(First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Record	Willing %	Record	Nominating School
(First and East)	Ordao	Oin	Oldoo	roum	Record	,,	record	Normilating School

Wrestler Name (First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Season Record	Winning %	Career Record	Nominating School

Wrestler Name			Weight		Season	Winning	Career	
(First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Record	Willing %	Record	Nominating School
(First and East)	Ordao	Oin	Oldoo	roum	Record	,,	record	Normilating School

Wrestler Name (First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Season Record	Winning %	Career Record	Nominating School

Wrestler Name			Weight		Season	Winning	Career	
(First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Record	Willing %	Record	Nominating School
(First and East)	Ordao	Oin	Oldoo	roum	Record	,,	record	Normilating School

Wrestler Name (First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Weight Class	Team	Season Record	Winning %	Career Record	Nominating School

Wrestler Name			Weight		Season	Winning	Career	
(First and Last)	Grade	GPA	Class	Team	Record	%	Record	Nominating School